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National Chief of Staff  Brian Horgan, PDC chiefofstaff@suvcw.org 

National Aide-de-Camp, Deputy Chief of Staff W. Faron Taylor, PDC asst-chief-of-staff@suvcw.org 

National Aide-de-Camp  Eric Atkisson, PCC aide-de-camp@suvcw.org 

National Aide-de-Camp  Tim Sedmak aide-de-camp-2@suvcw.org  

National Aide-de-Camp Dave Pyne, PCC 

National Aide-de-Camp Nathaniel Horgan 

National Aide-de-Camp “Clay” Mathews, DC 

National Organization Expansion Officer  John Buckler expansion@suvcw.org 

National Chaplain  Douglas Jones chaplain@suvcw.org 

National Civil War Memorials Officer  Walter Busch, PDC cwmemorials@suvcw.org 

National Color Bearer  Shane Milburn, PDC colorbearer@suvcw.org 

National Counselor  Michael Paquette, PCinC counselor@suvcw.org  

Asst. National Counselor  Donald E. Darby, PCinC  asst_counselor1@suvcw.org 

Blue Book Coordinator  James B. Pahl, PCinC asst_counselor_bluebook@suvcw.org 

National Eagle Scout Coordinator Michael Spaulding  eaglescouts@suvcw.org 

National GAR Highway Officer  Peter J. Hritsko, CinC gar_highway@suvcw.org 

National GAR Records Officer Dean Enderlin, PDC records_gar@suvcw.org  

National Graves Registration Officer  Henry Duquette, PDC gravesreg@suvcw.org 

National Guard  Lee Stone, PDC guard@suvcw.org 

National Guide Member of Dept of Texas guide@suvcw.org 

National Historian Gary Gibson, PDC historian@suvcw.org 

National Liaison to Cathedral of the Pines Perley Mellor, PCinC pcincmellor@suvcw.org 

National Liaison to MOLLUS Jeffry Burden, MOLLUS PCinC liason_mollus@suvcw.org 

National Membership-at-Large Coordinator Rocky Bartlow mal_coordinator@suvcw.org 

Parliamentarian  James B. Pahl, PCinC parliamentarian@suvcw.org 

National Patriotic Instructor  Tad D. Campbell, PCinC patrioticinstructor@suvcw.org 

National Signals Officer  Jamie McGuire signalsofficer@suvcw.org 

National Legislation Officer  Daniel Earl, PDC legislation@suvcw.org 

Washington DC Representative  Roger Leturno, PDC dc_rep@suvcw.org 

National Webmaster-Home  Robert Payne, PDC webmaster@suvcw.org 

Assistant National Webmaster  Ken Freshley, PCinC asst_webmaster@suvcw.org 
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National Webmaster-Memorial University Bruce D. Frail, PCinC        webmaster_memuniversity@suvcw.org 

National Webmaster-Monuments and Memorials   Sumner Hunnewell,PDC 
webmaster_monumentsmemorials@suvcw.org 

National Webmaster-Graves Reg Database Henry Duquette, PDC gravesreg@suvcw.org 

Assistant National Secretary Dept at Large Sec/Treas James B. Pahl, PCinC asst_secretary_dal@suvcw.org  

Assistant National Secretary (Proceedings) John Vander Meulen        asst_secretary_proceedings@suvcw.org 

Assistant National Secretary (Proceedings) Aide Michael Lance, PDC          asst_secretary_proceedings@suvcw.org 

Assistant National Treasurer (1) James B. Pahl, PCinC asst_treasurer1@suvcw.org 

Assistant National Treasurer (2) Danny L Wheeler, PCinC asst_treasurer2@suvcw.org 

Assistant National Treasurer (3) Micheal Paquette, PCinC asst_treasurer3@suvcw.org 

Assistant National QM Ken Jacobsen asst_qm@suvcw.org 

National Battle flag Preservation Officer Edward J. Norris, PCinC pcincnorris@suvcw.org 

National ROTC Coordinator  Ken Jacobsen asst_qm@suvcw.org 


